
ORDER TODAY:   PowerBreezer.com/accessories

ACCESSORIES

HEAD SLEEVES
– Make your Power Breezer a  

revenue generator with ad space

– Increase brand recognition

–  Attract customers and attention

– Made with long-lasting, wrinkle and  
fade resistant stretch nylon for  
repeated use

–  Easily installs and removes  
in seconds

As part of the price of the head sleeve we:

– Work with you to create a visually appealing design that 
communicates effectively.

– Provide proofs of how it will apporoximately look on the  
unit before production.

– Manage all phases of production to ensure a quality,  
long lasting head sleeve.

600-065-A 

600-014-A 

500-081-A

PB-6004 and
PB-6006

52F0 and 
PB-6003

5278

Mach 4,  
Mach 4+

Mark 2,  
Mark 3 

O2

PART  
NUMBER

MODEL 
NAME

MODELS 
BEGINNING  
WITH THE  
SERIAL NUMBERS

http://www.powerbreezer.com/accessories

