

ACCESSORIES



HEAD SLEEVES

- Make your Power Breezer a revenue generator with ad space
- Increase brand recognition
- Attract customers and attention
- Made with long-lasting, wrinkle and fade resistant stretch nylon for repeated use
- Easily installs and removes in seconds

MODELS BEGINNING WITH THE SERIAL NUMBERS	MODEL NAME	PART NUMBER
PB-6004 and PB-6006	Mach 4, Mach 4+	600-065-A
52F0 and PB-6003	Mark 2, Mark 3	600-014-A
5278	02	500-081-A



As part of the price of the head sleeve we:

- Work with you to create a visually appealing design that communicates effectively.
- Provide proofs of how it will apporoximately look on the unit before production.
- Manage all phases of production to ensure a quality, long lasting head sleeve.

